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1295 Oakmount RoadLISTING
PREPARATION
SERVICES*

• Yard Maintenance
• Landscaping
• Exterior Cleaning

• Rubbish Removal**

• Powerwashing
• De-cluttering

Complimentary Services Include:

250-382-8838

72
71
86
7

Michael Chubey, Personal Real Estate Corporation
*Services included with signed 120 day listing agreement. Services for strata’s may not apply

**Additional fee’s may apply

CONTINUING TO EARN YOUR BUSINESS

GREAT SERVICE, TRUSTED ADVICE

MYvictorialisting.com
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CONTINUING TO EARN YOUR BUSINESS

GREAT SERVICE, TRUSTED ADVICE

MYvictorialisting.com4 Beds/3 Bath $1,250,000

ONLINE ALL THE TIME  
revweekly.com
JULY 28 TO AUG 11, 2016 Sotheby’s International Realty  

Canada is Independently  
Owned And Operated.

Pages 8&9

LUXURY  
HOMES

www.HolmesRealty.com
FIND US ONLINE

MICHELE HOLMES
Victoria’s Full Service Real Estate Specialist

Ask for Michele’s Team

Gold Award

michelesteam@holmesrealty.com

250.656.0911

Sidney — $1,475,000
MLS 367648 - 4-9675 Third Street

One Level Oceanfront living • 2bd 2bth • 1,834 sq.ft.
Heart of Sidney • Bright & Spacious Luxury Townhome

Saanich East — $499,000
MLS 367689 - 4249 Quadra Street

2bd 2bth • One Level Living • 1,312 sq.ft.
Close to Ammenities • Attached 2 Car Garage

Sidney – $349,900
MLS 367512 - 9357 Trailcreek Drive
Summergate Village • 2bd 2bth • 1,348 sq.ft.

Extremely Well Maintained • Increadible Ammenities

Deep Cove — $1,099,000
MLS 368063 - 11324 Chalet Road

Three Bedrooms • Four Bathrooms • 2,421 sq.ft.
Updated Kitchen • Spectacular Landscaping

Brentwood Bay — $355,000
MLS 367738 - 203-7161 West Saanich

Quality Finishing, Quartz & Stainless Steel • 747 sq.ft.
Beautiful Deck • Excellent Investment Opportunity!

Sidney — $1,529,000
New Listing! - 608-9809 Seaport Place

Luxury Living • Spectacular Views • 1,685 sq.ft.

SOLD!
JU

ST

LIS
TED

OFFICE: 250.477.1100          |          MOBILE: 250.588.2852          |          www.TaraHearn.com

4920 Nagle Road
$998,000  mls 364999

Executive Lifestyle w/VIEWS!

1960 Gillespie Rd
$1,300,000  mls 363582

Spectacular Waterfront on 5.7 acres

2430 Sooke Road
$515,000  mls 365674

Family home w/in-law

Thinking
about buying 
or selling? 

Talk to Tara

SO
LD

*PREC
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250-893-8932
www.deanafawcett.com
deanafawcett@me.com

Be
on results.

Bear Mountain
Condo
$275,000
#519-1400 Lynburne Pl
1 bedroom, 1 bathroom
603 sq. ft.  MLS 366796

Gorgeous West 
Coast Home
$2,200,000
2616 Seaside Dr.
4 bedroom, 4 bathroom
4,063 sq. ft.  MLS 366265

Bear Mountain 
Condo
$225,000
104-1375 Bear Mountain Pkwy.
1 bedroom, 1 bathroom
562 sq. ft.  MLS 366864

Charming  
Deep Bay

$698,000
5520 Deep Bay Dr. 
2 bedroom, 2 bathroom
.21 Acre MLS 366520 

sharonboltonmortgages.com
9785 Fourth St.,Sidney BC

THE MARKET IS HOT!!
INTEREST RATES ARE LOWER THAN EVER - SO WILL SAVE YOU MONEY ON YOUR HOME PURCHASE!

Not quite your dream home?
Ask about purchase plus improvements!
Decided to stay where you are? 
Do you want to renovate?
Speak to Mortgage Specialist

SHARON BOLTON

250.655.0632

Email: lorraine@victoriahomeguide.com 250-812-0642

Lorraine Stundon
Experience The Right Choice

Camosun

Virtual Tours at www.victoriahomeguide.com

Serving Greater Victoria, British Columbia

Outstanding Agents.
Outstanding Results.

Bright open � oor plan,  this 2007 condo offers complete privacy, 3rd � oor 
unit over looks tranquil wooded area. Modern � oor plan offers “L” shape 
living room /dining room, great area for computer or formal dinging. Kitchen 
features open granite top bar. Warmed in by wood � ooring, electric � replace 
in the Livingroom. Huge windows, 9ft ceilings, private deck, BBQ’s allowed, 
creating your sanctuary. In suite laundry. Pet friendly bring your dog and 
cat. Rentals allowed. Underground secured parking and storage locker. 
Depreciation report completed and the building exterior has just � nished 
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
as many are trained to 
think. If you aren’t sure 
what your best option 
is, visit a specialty linen 
shop. They will be able 
to walk you through all of 
the options to make sure 
that you are selecting the 
product that is right for you. 
You will end up saving 
money in the long run by 
purchasing a quality set.

Most importantly, leave your-
self a mint on the pillow. You 
deserve it!

- Best in Class Global   
 Marketing Service
- Comprehensive Digital &  
 Print Advertising
- 4 Generation History 
 in  Victoria
- Expertise in R.E. Investment,  
 Construction, Design and  
 Strata R.E.

800 Rainbow Street
6-7bed/4 full bath

Bright and open living plan, call for a tour

604-139 Clarence St 
$685,000  MLS #366958

Experience Experience E Sxperience Sxperience oldSoldSCOMPLIMENTARY GLOBAL MARKETINGECOMPLIMENTARY GLOBAL MARKETINGEDEAN BOORMAN

250.882.0234
250.380.3933
dboorman@sothebysrealty.ca
deanboorman.ca

DEAN BOORMAN
250.882.0234 • 250.380.3933
dboorman@sothebysrealty.ca 

www.deanboorman.ca CALL ME FOR DETAILS OR TO VIEW THESE FINE PROPERTIES!

COMING SOON
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Real Estate Team

Real Estate Team

Real Estate Team
Custom-built, 1-owner, executive home on a quiet 
cul de sac. Extensive updates & designer finishings 
incl a gourmet kitchen w/shaker-style cabinets, 
quartz island & countertops, breakfast nook, & 
S/S appliances (gas range). FR has wide-plank 
hardwood & gas f/p. 3 spacious BRs incl master BR 
w/walk-in closet & 5 pc ensuite BA w/ jetted tub. 
LR/DR has a gas f/p & skylight - filled with natural 
light. The partially covered deck has ocean glimpses. 
Lower level has entertainment room with a wet 
bar, large office, PLUS a suite which can be 1 or 2 
BR. New gas furnace & underground irrigation. 
Dble garage & big driveway. Fenced backyard oasis 
w/ fruit trees, gardens & sprawling patio. Close to 
schools, UVic, parks, beaches, buses & rec centre. MLS 368102 $1,399,000

1831 Serenity Place, Victoria/Gordon Head

Spacious ocean view home located just steps to the beach! This lovingly 
maintained 3000+ sq/ft, four bedroom, three bathroom, big office and 
huge family room home needs nothing but you to move in. The sizable 
master suite includes walk-in closet with own ensuite. Inside, everything 
has already been done all the way from new hardwood, paint, kitchen 
and bathrooms. New boiler installed for radiator heating and electrical 
updated to 200 amp in 2011. Nothing has been spared to make this one 
of the most remarkable homes on the market today. Outside,the Private 
.55 acre of landscaped gardens has mature shrubs and trees for you to 
enjoy. Downstairs has potential to add in-law accommodation  
with own separate entry. Call today! MLS 367285 $798,888

1-year-old house in the successful Westhills subdivision. It comes 
with community Geo Thermal Energy System, providing comforting 
heat in the winter and cooling for those hot summer months. The 
open plan living room features an electric fireplace, crown molding 
and decorative mantel. It has a bright dining area with access to rear 
deck leading to the patio and private rear yard. The kitchen features 
upgraded gorgeous Quartz counter tops and a complete updated 
stainless steel appliances. Upstairs has 4 bedrooms including a 
generous master with double sink quartz ensuite bathroom. The 
double car garage is spacious & there is more storage available in 
the 4 feet crawl space. This home is still covered under 10 yr home 
warranty. MLS 367971 $578,888

1239 Bombardier Crescent, Westhills, Victoria

MIDTOWN PARK - Winner of the 23rd Annual 
Commercial Building MERIT AWARD & overall winner 
of the GREEN BUILDING AWARD for 2014. Located 
across from Rutledge Park.  Heat & hot water are 
included in your monthly strata fee of $308/mo.  
Featuring quartz counter tops, ceramic tile back 
splash, premium appliances, low-e glass windows, 
geothermal radiant in-floor heating & hot water, 
underground parking & bike storage.  Family-friendly 
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